

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Birthday Tea Time Hamper W63442
Product Name	Breakfast tea
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	20g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight.
Ingredients	Blend of Assam, Ceylon and Darjeeling Black tea (Camellia sinensis) (100%).
Allergy information of the Breakfast tea	None.
<p align="center"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p align="center">We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Fibre (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Birthday Tea Time Hamper
W63442**

Product Name	Raspberry Ripple Popcorn
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	60g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight.
Ingredients	white chocolate (31%) (contains: sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), granulated sugar, glucose syrup, air popped corn (17.5%), butter (contains MILK), raspberry powder (1.7%), rapeseed oil, salt, bicarbonate of soda,raspberry flavouring (0.1%), emulsifier: SOYA lecithin.
Allergy information	Contains Milk and Soya. May contain Nuts and cereals containing gluten.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	2010	
Energy (kcal)	479	
Fat (g)	20.2	
Of which saturates (g)	11.6	
Carbohydrates (g)	69.6	
of which sugars (g)	43.5	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	5	
Salt (g)	0.8	

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Birthday Tea Time Hamper
W63442**

Product Name	Vanilla shortbread
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	190g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight.
Ingredients	Butter (MILK), Flour [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Granulated Sugar, Cornflour, Whole MILK Powder (MILK), Vanilla Extract Mix (2%) [Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Glycerine, Vanilla Pods:vanilla pods (100%)], Salt: Fine Sea Salt.
Allergy information	Contains Cereals containing gluten and Milk. May contain Nuts, Egg, Oats, Peanuts, Sesame seeds, soya and sulphites.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	2136	
Energy (kcal)	513	
Fat (g)	35.4	
Of which saturates (g)	22.3	
Carbohydrates (g)	47.1	
of which sugars (g)	19.1	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	3	
Salt (g)	0.7	

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Birthday Tea Time Hamper W63442
Product Name	Jam on toast cookie bites
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	125g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place, away from direct sunlight.
Ingredients	Flour [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine)], Vegan Butter [Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil), Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (Mono and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids), Colour (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin), Flavouring], Sugar, Light Brown Sugar, Raspberry Pieces [Fruit (Apple Puree, Raspberry Puree), Fructose Glucose Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Humectant: Glycerol, WHEAT Fiber, Palm Fat, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colouring Food (concentrate of: Carrot, Black Current), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid, Malic Acid), Natural Flavouring], Puffed Rice Cereal [Rice, Sugar, Malted BARLEY Extract, Salt, Iron, Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Riboflavin, Vitamin B6, Thiamin, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12], Vanilla Extract Mix [Water, Granulated Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Glycerine, Vanilla Pods: vanilla pods (100%)], Bicarbonate of Soda, Baking Powder [Raising Agents: Disodium diphosphate, Sodium hydrogen carbonate; Carrier: WHEAT flour], Salt: Fine Sea Salt.
Allergy information	Contains cereals containing gluten. May contain Egg, Milk, Nuts, Oats, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya and Sulphites.
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	1907.1	
Energy (kcal)	454.8	
Fat (g)	22	
Of which saturates (g)	8.2	
Carbohydrates (g)	62.3	
of which sugars (g)	31.9	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	3.4	
Salt (g)	0.8	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification

Birthday Tea Time Hamper

W63442

Product Name	Carrot Cake cookie bites
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	125g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight.
Ingredients	Vegan Butter [Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil), Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (Mono and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids), Colour (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin), Flavouring], Flour [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine)], Light Brown Sugar, Sugar, Puffed Rice Cereal [Rice, Sugar, Malted BARLEY Extract, Salt, Iron, Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Riboflavin, Vitamin B6, Thiamine, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12, Whole MILK Powder, White Chocolate Shavings [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Carrot Powder (1%), Rice Vinegar, Baking Powder [Raising Agents: Disodium diphosphate, Sodium hydrogen carbonate; Carrier: WHEAT flour], Ground Cinnamon, Mixed Spice (Coriander, Cassia, Ginger, Fennel, Nutmeg, Cloves), Salt: Fine Sea Salt, Orange Oil.
Allergy information of the Breakfast tea	Contains cereals containing gluten, milk and soya. May contain Egg, nuts, Oats, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds and Sulphites.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	1999	
Energy (kcal)	478.1	
Fat (g)	27.3	
Of which saturates (g)	10.5	
Carbohydrates (g)	55.4	
of which sugars (g)	28.1	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	4.1	
Salt (g)	0.7	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Birthday Tea Time Hamper W63442
Product Name	Chocolate fudge hot chocolate spoon
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	40g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight.
Ingredients	Milk chocolate containing cocoa solids 37% minimum & milk solids 21% minimum (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder (MILK), cocoa mass, vanilla powder), caramel fudge (4%) (sugar, glucose syrup, skimmed sweetened condensed milk (MILK), fondant (sugar, glucose syrup), vegetable fat (palm oil), clotted cream (5.8%) (MILK), emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, flavouring).
Allergy information of the Breakfast tea	Contains Milk. May contain Nuts, cereals containing gluten and Egg.
<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	2375	
Energy (kcal)	569	
Fat (g)	37	
Of which saturates (g)	23	
Carbohydrates (g)	51	
of which sugars (g)	50	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	6.8	
Salt (g)	0.2	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A